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e

100.0088.00 100.0085.0068.00LAB1016 70.00 Admis1 86.90

86.6792.00 70.0085.0076.00LAB1042 80.00 Admis2 81.83

86.6786.00 90.0070.0076.00LAB1029 70.00 Admis3 81.13

80.0090.00 70.0092.5072.00LAB1028 80.00 Admis4 80.45

80.0084.00 80.0077.5076.00LAB1022 80.00 Admis5 80.15

86.6776.00 90.0075.0048.00LAB1031 80.00 Admis6 78.83

86.6778.00 80.0080.0056.00LAB1014 80.00 Admis7 78.53

80.0068.00 80.0060.0056.00LAB1002 90.00 Admis8 75.20

60.0088.00 60.0075.0080.00LAB1041 60.00 Admis9 69.10

60.0070.00 80.0067.5052.00LAB1003 70.00 Admis10 67.95

80.0066.00 70.0072.5044.00LAB1013 60.00 Admis11 66.85

60.0079.00 70.0077.5072.00LAB1009 50.00 Admis12 66.75

73.3368.00 40.0075.0064.00LAB1011 80.00 Admis13 66.17

80.0070.00 40.0070.0052.00LAB1044 70.00 Admis14 64.20

73.3372.00 50.0060.0072.00LAB1048 50.00 Admis15 62.27

73.3370.00 50.0065.0048.00LAB1015 50.00 Attente1 59.97

80.0062.00 40.0077.5036.00LAB1017 60.00 Attente2 59.75

86.6748.00 50.0060.0072.00LAB1045 30.00 Attente3 56.13

73.3356.00 50.0060.0060.00LAB1010 40.00 Attente4 55.87

73.3364.00 50.0077.5044.00LAB1032 30.00 Attente5 55.62

60.0074.00 50.0080.0048.00LAB1021 30.00 Attente6 55.60

60.0070.00 40.0067.5088.00LAB1012 30.00 Attente7 55.55

73.3342.00 50.0065.0056.00LAB1043 50.00 Attente8 55.17

53.3370.00 10.0080.0068.00LAB1037 50.001 51.47

46.6762.00 30.0065.0036.00LAB1046 60.002 49.83

60.0050.00 30.0087.5068.00LAB1047 30.003 49.55

66.6746.00 40.0072.5032.00LAB1030 30.004 46.98

53.3344.00 30.0082.5028.00LAB1025 50.005 46.52

60.0038.00 30.0065.0080.00LAB1050 30.006 46.10

46.6752.00 30.0055.0068.00LAB1033 40.007 46.03
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60.0050.00 40.0080.0048.00LAB1019 10.008 44.80

53.3344.00 20.0075.0044.00LAB1005 40.009 43.37

26.6744.00 40.0077.5052.00LAB1051 40.0010 43.08

46.6756.00 20.0070.0048.00LAB1024 20.0011 40.33

40.0036.00 10.0077.5064.00LAB1049 40.0012 39.35

33.3334.00 10.0080.0064.00LAB1040 20.0013 33.87

13.3336.00 20.0065.0032.00LAB1035 40.0014 31.57

13.3340.00 20.0052.5040.00LAB1020 20.0015 27.92

46.6712.00 10.0065.0036.00LAB1036 10.0016 25.83

13.3332.00 0.0070.0040.00LAB1038 10.0017 22.07

LAB100118 0.00

LAB100419 0.00

LAB100620 0.00

LAB100721 0.00

LAB100822 0.00

LAB101823 0.00

LAB102624 0.00

LAB102725 0.00

LAB103426 0.00

LAB103927 0.00

Octobre 3, 2023

Le Doyen

 Nabil Hadad
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